
WINTER PARK OPEN

WOMEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Thursday  1/ 4/2024 Start Time 10:00

Rocky Mountain Division

NATIONAL SPORTS CENTER FOR THE DISABLED

Winter Park Resort

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Delli Quadri, Esther USA

Referee Newton, Mark CAN

Assistant Referee Pearl, Ryan USA

Chief of Race Petersen, Erik USA

Course Name HUGHES MEADOWS HUGHES

Start Altitude 3145m

Finish Altitude 2795m

Vertical Drop 350m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Petersen, Erik USA

Gates/Turning Gates 27/25

Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NOCs: 4, FIS List # 0,   Applied Penalty  66.27 F=1190

13124/02/19Homologation Number

Rank Bib    FIS Code Name   YB SpCl Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

Women / Vision Impaired

1  1 49158 Duffy, Abby 2004 B2 USA 1:19.81   512.96

Guide: Duffy, Chris

Women / Standing

 6 40942 Crowley, Audrey 2007 LW 6/8-2 USA 55.77     0.00

2  3 47032 Vaspi, Sheyne 2001 LW2 ISR 58.56 2.79    59.53

3  4 41477 Johnson, Allie 1994 LW6/8-1 USA 1:00.08 4.31    91.97

4  2 35020 Beasant, Tess 2004 LW2 CAN 1:02.85 7.08   151.07

5  7 59363 Carrier, Florence 2007 LW6/8-2 CAN 1:06.25 10.48   223.62

    DID NOT FINISH:   1 competitor

 5 35389 Mideros, Rebecca 2004 U21 CAN

Women / Sitting

1  10 32830 O'Brien, Saylor 2003 LW12-1 USA 1:04.70   190.55

2  11 56102 Griffin, Hailey 1991 LW12-1 USA 1:07.96 3.26   260.11

3  9 13415 Stephens, Laurie 1984 LW12-1 USA 1:08.28 3.58   266.93

4  8 33310 Brownlee, Shona 1979 LW12-2 GBR 1:09.71 5.01   297.45

5  12 59823 Dickman, Mackinzie 1994 LW12-2 USA 1:15.30 10.60   416.72

6  13 55543 Estocado, Shelby 1996 LW11 USA 1:17.62 12.92   466.23

Delli Quadri, Esther (USA) #786 _____________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - Blatchford, Jenna

D - 

USA C - Gustafson, Meg

F - 

USAB - Gustafson, Guide

E - 

USA

Conditions on course

OVERCAST Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -7C / 19F Temperature - Finish: -6C / 21F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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WINTER PARK OPEN

WOMEN  SUPER-G     

PENALTY CALCULATION

Thursday  1/ 4/2024 Start Time 10:00

Rocky Mountain Division

NATIONAL SPORTS CENTER FOR THE DISABLED

Winter Park Resort

Rank Bib    FIS Code Name Club NAT FIS Points Best 5 Race Points

Best 10 at Finish

1 6 40942 Crowley, Audrey USA 999.99

2 3 47032 Vaspi, Sheyne ISR 139.74 139.74 59.53

3 4 41477 Johnson, Allie USA 149.98 149.98 91.97

4 2 35020 Beasant, Tess CAN 138.23 138.23 151.07

5 10 32830 O'Brien, Saylor USA 208.30

6 7 59363 Carrier, Florence CAN 999.99

7 11 56102 Griffin, Hailey USA 226.43

8 9 13415 Stephens, Laurie USA 174.57 174.57 266.93

9 8 33310 Brownlee, Shona GBR 148.58 148.58 270.00

10 12 59823 Dickman, Mackinzie USA 999.99

Best 5 at Start

4 2 35020 Beasant, Tess CAN 138.23

2 3 47032 Vaspi, Sheyne ISR 139.74

4 8 33310 Brownlee, Shona GBR 148.58

3 4 41477 Johnson, Allie USA 149.98

3 9 13415 Stephens, Laurie USA 174.57

TOTALS ______

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 751.10 ______

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A) 751.10 ______

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 839.50

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C) : 10 => 66.270

Rounded 66.27

Category Adder 0.00

Calculated Penalty 66.27

Penalty Applied 66.27

Delli Quadri, Esther (USA) #786 _____________________________________

Technical Delegate:
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